
Securing cargo. We invented the concept.

80
00

07
_D

AT
 D

A - Series
NOCKFÄSTE / CAM ATTACHMENT

Art.nr 800007



DescriptionBenämningArt.nrQTYPos.
MOUNTING PLATEMonteringsplatta Frikt.F A-serien49024911
LOCK FITTINGS RIGTHLÅSKLACK H. KOMPLETT81033112
LOCK FITTINGS LEFTLÅSKLACK V. KOMPLETT81033213
LOCKING PINSTIFT80094814
COWER CAPTÄCKPROPP80094915
WASHER NORDLOCKBRICKA NORDLOCK 20 X 30.721193826
SCREW M6S M20x160 FZBSKRUV M6S M20x160 FZB21115827
SCREW M6S M12x50 FZBSKRUV M6S M12x50 FZB21161728
LOCKING NUT LM6M LOW M12 FZBLåsmutter LM6M låg M12 FZB21185729
WASHER BRB M12 FZBBricka BRB M12 FZB211907210
LOWER CLAMPUNDERBYGEL800014111
SLIDING PADGlidplatta 22,5° nockfäste vinklad 800005112
FRAME SUPPORTRAMANHÅLL800939113
RUBBER HEELGUMMIPUCK  BYGELFÄSTE800656214
WASHER 22x60x4 FZBBRICKA 22x60x4 FZB 102851215
LOCKING NUT LM6M HIGH M20 FZBLåsmutter LM6M Hög M20 FZB211861216
ScrewSKRUV MF6S M10x40 FZB211193217
WasherBricka BRB M10 FZB211909218
Lock NutLåsmutter LM6M låg M10 FZB211856219

Securing cargo. We invented the concept.

80
00

07
_D

AT
 D

ExTe Fabriks AB, SE-820 41 Färila Sweden. Tel: +46 (0)651 175 00. Fax: +46 (0)651 175 03. E-mail: info@exte.se www.exte.se

NOCKFÄSTE / CAM ATTACHMENT 

Page 2 

27
11

0
147

195

74

285

27
3

19
0

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

350 Nm

Åtdrages efter behov /

Tightened as needed
Vikt / Weight 12,5 kg

120 Nm

44

Tjärspraya skruvarna vid montering/

Tar Spray the screws when mounting

19

18

17

50 Nm


